
BEG AT INTERS OF E LINE OF ERMIN
OF PUTNAM ST, RUN N 101.15 FT, E
100.03 FT, W 249.03 FT TO POB. B

TRIPLE D AUTOMOTIVE LLC
819 SE PUTNAM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-13032-000
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1486/1753 3/16/2023 WD U I 35 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A.J.P INCORPORATED

TRIPLE D AUTOMOTIVE

1404/0997 1/21/2020 WD Q I 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT L WEBB TRUSTEE 

A.J.P INCORPORATED
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SALE:1:1: SALE INCLUDED, NOT DEEDED 13032-001 & 00

20-0095 REMODEL 115 02/18/2020

HX Base Yr

819 SE PUTNAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 3 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 3,990 108.1600 41.10 163,989 1974 1974 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 3200

AOF 400 150 600 14,796

BAS 2,800 100 2,800 69,048

CAN 100 30 30 740

FST 800 70 560 13,810

4,100 3,990 98,393

BAS= W60 AOF= W20 S20 E20 N20$ S20 W20 S17 CAN=  W10 N10 E10
S10$ S3 E80 N40$ PTR=N30 FST= N40 W20 S40 E20$ S30$.

BAS

60

20

20

17

80

40

AOF

20

20

20

20

CAN
10

10

10

10

FST 40

20

40

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

3,200

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 *RSF-3101.00 248.00 25,048.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 23,796


